
地区　→　県連

団名

50 1 浜名 1 団 鈴木　順一 無 無

50 2 浜松 12 団 宮澤　廣士 無 無

40 3 浜松 1 団 市川　重雄 無 無

40 4 浜松 14 団 鈴木　實 無 無

40 5 浜松 14 団 小笠原　勇 有 有 有

40 6 浜松 29 団 伊熊　安雄 無 無

40 7 浜松 29 団 村松　義夫 有 有 無

30 8 浜松 1 団 荻　　茂隆 有 有 無

30 9 浜松 1 団 黒栁　昭夫 無 無

30 10 浜松 7 団 永田　逓児 有 有 有

30 11 浜松 12 団 松本　幹比古 有 有

30 12 浜松 12 団 齋藤　守 無 無

30 13 浜松 28 団 山中　洋一 無 無

30 14 浜松 29 団 渡邊　興司 有 有 無

30 15 引佐 2 団 斉藤　秋二 無 無

30 16 湖西 1 団 安士　宏彦 無 無

30 17 湖西 1 団 清水　良郎 無 無

18 団

19 団

20 団

21 団

22 団

23 団

24 団

25 団

26 団

27 団

28 団

29 団

30 団

31 団

32 団

33 団

34 団

35 団

地区名　　浜松地区

レセプション

有無団号

表彰申請

区分
№

所属
氏名

出席の
有無

記念品
有無


